LMZ12008,LMZ12010,LMZ13608,LMZ13610
Application Note 2134 LMZ13610/8/6 and LMZ12010/8/6  Evaluation Board
Literature Number: SNVA478B
LMZ13610/8/6 and
LMZ12010/8/6 Evaluation
Board
National Semiconductor
Application Note 2134

330µF, 6.3V, 0.015 ohm, 2917 Kemet T520D337M006ATE015 2
Cff 4700 pF, X7R, 50V 0805 Kemet C0805C472K5RACTU 1
Css 0.15uF, X7R, 10V 0603 Murata GRM188R71A154KA01D 2
L1 Shielded Drum Core,
Powdered Iron, 3.3uH,
12A, 0.011 ohm
 Wurth 744314330 1
L1_alternate
*used in
conducted EMI
measurement
Shielded Drum Core,
3.3uH, 0.011 ohm
 Toko 892NAS-3R3M
D1 4.7V, 500mW SOD-123 Vishay MMSZ4688-V-GS08 1
Rent 4.12k ohm, 1%, 0.125W 0805 Vishay-Dale CRCW08054K12FKEA 1
Renb 1.27k ohm, 1%, 0.125W 0805 Vishay-Dale CRCW08051K27FKEA 1
Rfbb 1.07k ohm, 1%, 0.125W 0805 Vishay-Dale CRCW08051K07FKEA 1
Rfbt_1.2 576 ohm, 1%, 0.125W 0805 Vishay-Dale CRCW0805576RFKEA 1
Rfbt_1.2b 9.53 ohm, 1%, 0.125W 0805 Vishay-Dale CRCW08059R53FKEA 1
Rfbt_2.5 3.74k ohm, 1%, 0.125W 0805 Vishay-Dale CRCW08053K74FKEA 1
Rfbt_2.5b 84.5 ohm, 1%, 0.125W 0805 Vishay-Dale CRCW080584R5FKEA 1
Rfbt_3.3 8.06k ohm, 1%, 0.125W 0805 Vishay-Dale CRCW08058K06FKEA 1
Rfbt_3.3b 169 ohm, 1%, 0.125W 0805 Vishay-Dale CRCW0805169RFKEA 1
Rfbt_5 5.6k ohm, 1%, 0.125W 0805 Vishay-Dale CRCW08055K60FKEA 1
Rfbt_5b 73.2 ohm, 1%, 0.125W 0805 Vishay-Dale CRCW080573R2FKEA 1
RFB_LP 20 Ω 0805 Vishay-Dale CRCW080520R0FKEA 1
Rts 100 ohm,Temp Sense
Resistor
0805 Vishay PTS08051B100RP 100 1